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11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position Other Positions Held

Public Works Special Projects
Manager

Assistant City Engineer
PW Operations Supervisor
Waste Water Worker I
Water Service Worker Il
Public Works Inspector
PW Operations Supervisor
Water Service Worker Il

Lead Water Services Waste Water
Worker

Water Service Worker |l

Lead Water Services Waste Water
Worker

Right of Way Lead Worker
Waste Water Worker Il

Street Maintenance Lead Worker
Street Maint. Worker

Director Of Public Works/City
Engineer

Maintenance Worker

Building Maintenance Lead Worker
Public Works Assistant

Waste Water Worker |

Lead Custodian

Maintenance Worker

Elec Maint Worker

Maintenance Worker

Elec Maint Worker

Maintenance Worker

Street Maint. Worker

City

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Department
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$185,276

$177,553
$115,420
$110,612
$100,997
$100,759
$100,430

$98,108

$97,256

$91,265
$91,144

$87,159
$84,483
$82,121
$80,560
$79,742

$78,792
$77,415
$76,205
$75,731
$74,903
$74,577
$73,801
$71,114
$71,049
$70,960
$70,928



28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Public Works Operations
Coordinator

Maintenance Worker
Waste Water Worker |
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Administrative Assistant
Public Works Assistant
Street Maint. Worker
Accounting Tech
Assistant Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Worker
Park Maint Lead Worker
Street Maint. Worker
Street Maint. Worker
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Office Assistant Il

Street Maint. Worker

Director Of Public Works/City
Engineer

PW Operations Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Administrative Intern
Maintenance Worker Part-Time

Maintenance Worker

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood
Lynwood

Lynwood

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$70,425

$70,100
$68,899
$68,873
$67,973
$66,973
$66,891
$66,165
$63,273
$62,512
$62,115
$61,532
$59,694
$59,461
$58,668
$57,965
$57,355
$55,587
$52,667
$49,742
$47,850
$46,855
$37,369
$32,957

$29,815
$15,020
$8,214
$7,998
$5,392



