	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Special Projects Manager		Lynwood	Public Works	\$185,276
2.	Assistant City Engineer		Lynwood	Public Works	\$177,553
3.	PW Operations Supervisor		Lynwood	Public Works	\$115,420
4.	Waste Water Worker II		Lynwood	Public Works	\$110,612
5.	Water Service Worker II		Lynwood	Public Works	\$100,997
6.	Public Works Inspector		Lynwood	Public Works	\$100,759
7.	PW Operations Supervisor		Lynwood	Public Works	\$100,430
8.	Water Service Worker II		Lynwood	Public Works	\$98,108
9.	Lead Water Services Waste Water Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$97,256
10.	Water Service Worker II		Lynwood	Public Works	\$91,265
11.	Lead Water Services Waste Water Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$91,144
12.	Right of Way Lead Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$87,159
13.	Waste Water Worker II		Lynwood	Public Works	\$84,483
14.	Street Maintenance Lead Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$82,121
15.	Street Maint. Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$80,560
16.	Director Of Public Works/City Engineer		Lynwood	Public Works	\$79,742
17.	Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$78,792
18.	Building Maintenance Lead Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$77,415
19.	Public Works Assistant		Lynwood	Public Works	\$76,205
20.	Waste Water Worker I		Lynwood	Public Works	\$75,731
21.	Lead Custodian		Lynwood	Public Works	\$74,903
22.	Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$74,577
23.	Elec Maint Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$73,801
24.	Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$71,114
25.	Elec Maint Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$71,049
26.	Maintenance Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$70,960
27.	Street Maint. Worker		Lynwood	Public Works	\$70,928

28.	Public Works Operations Coordinator	Lynwood	Public Works	\$70,425
29.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$70,100
30.	Waste Water Worker I	Lynwood	Public Works	\$68,899
31.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$68,873
32.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$67,973
33.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$66,973
34.	Administrative Assistant	Lynwood	Public Works	\$66,891
35.	Public Works Assistant	Lynwood	Public Works	\$66,165
36.	Street Maint. Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$63,273
37.	Accounting Tech	Lynwood	Public Works	\$62,512
38.	Assistant Administrative Analyst	Lynwood	Public Works	\$62,115
39.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$61,532
40.	Park Maint Lead Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$59,694
41.	Street Maint. Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$59,461
42.	Street Maint. Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$58,668
43.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$57,965
44.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$57,355
45.	Custodian	Lynwood	Public Works	\$55,587
46.	Custodian	Lynwood	Public Works	\$52,667
47.	Custodian	Lynwood	Public Works	\$49,742
48.	Custodian	Lynwood	Public Works	\$47,850
49.	Office Assistant II	Lynwood	Public Works	\$46,855
50.	Street Maint. Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$37,369
51.	Director Of Public Works/City Engineer	Lynwood	Public Works	\$32,957
52.	PW Operations Supervisor	Lynwood	Public Works	\$29,815
53.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$15,020
54.	Administrative Intern	Lynwood	Public Works	\$8,214
55.	Maintenance Worker Part-Time	Lynwood	Public Works	\$7,998
56.	Maintenance Worker	Lynwood	Public Works	\$5,392